

\224

T.P.(C) No. 522-523 OF 2003
ITEM No.MM-4

Court No. 3

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3-4/2004 in Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.522-523/2003

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

R.N.SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Appln(s). for directions)

Date : 16/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioners/ (s)Mr.Kirit N. Raval, SG
ApplicantsMr. SWA Qadri, Adv.
Mr. R.M. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 19th April, 2004 before the same Bench which passed the order dated 2.6.2003.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master
Court Master