

v

T.P.(C) No. 522-523 OF 2003

ITEM No.202

Court No. 6

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition (Civil) Nos.522-523/2003

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

R.N.SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for intervention and vacating stay and office
Report)

(For Final Disposal)

Date : 19/11/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Ghoolam E. Vahanvati, SG
Mr. R.M. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.D. Kamath, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.(N.P.)
Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.(N.P.)
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha,Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 3.12.2004.

Sarita

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master